Message

From: Bruce Sounes [/0=STUDIO E/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BRUCE]

Sent: 20/08/2013 11:01:46

To: BOOTH Philip [philip.booth@uk.arteliagroup.com]; Peter Maddison (pmaddison@kctmo.org.uk)

(pmaddison@kctmo.org.uk) [pmaddison@kctmo.org.uk]; dgibson@kctmo.org.uk; skulidzan@kctmo.org.uk
cc: d.campbell@maxfordham.com; M.Smith@maxfordham.com; Stefano Strazzullo [Stefano.Strazzullo@curtins.com];
Tom Ashton [Tom.Ashton@curtins.com]; Chweechen Lim [Chweechen.Lim@appleyards.co.uk]; Grenfell

[Grenfell@studioe.co.uk]
Subject: Grenfell Tower - Stage D Report

Dear All,

Please see below a link to our completed Stage D report. The elevations and images are to a reduced resolution so that

the whole document does not become huge.

https://cloud.studioe.co.uk/public.php?service=files&t=7c0dfcbfaf236a58740dd9ec6337c34e (~21MB)

Exova’s Fire Safety report from January is included, as is the updated BREEAM pre-assessment and Artelia’s programme

and revised cost estimate.

If anyone needs anything further, or there are any comments please do not hesitate to come back to me.

Regards

Bruce Sounes

For and on behalf of

STUDIO ELLP
Palace Wharf, Rainville Road, London W6 9HN

TS | - N ..studice.co.uk

P

THE QUEIN'S ANARDS
FOR ENTERPIISS
SUSTUNASLE DEVILOPWENT
2030

Queen's Award for Enterprise: Sustainable Development 2010
BCSE Award School Architect of the Year 2008 & 2010

BCSE Award Inspiring Design Primary School 2008 & Academy 2010
BSF Award Excellence in Student Engagement 2009

Sustainable City Award 2009
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